
  

  

  

TNS Courses 2023    

Advocate Aurora LGH in collaboration w/ Northwest  

Community Hospital and Northwestern Medicine McHenry  

Hospital    

Rovi Origenes-Connie Mattera- Joan Rembacz  
Rovi.origenes@aah.org cmattera@nch.org  
joan.rembacz@nm.org    
    

Spring class: March 15-May 31, 2023    

Virtual Didactic Q Wed  9-5   

In-person Practice practical exam, Final practical exam, and   

Written State exam at Advocate LGH    

Fall class: see Northwestern Medicine McHenry’s schedule  

Barnes Jewish Hospital   

Angela Boren  

Angela.boren@bjc.org  

  

Summer to Fall:   

July 7- Sept 8 0730-1630  Fri In-person  

  

Blessing Hospital    

Michael Richard     

Michael.Richard@blessinghealth.org    

    

  

Fall class: Sept 7- Nov 3  

Thursday ; Final Exam (Friday) In-person  

  

CARLE    

MaryBeth Voights    

Marybeth.voights@carle.com    

    

Spring class:  

Feb 22/23-March 22/23  Q Wed/Thu In-person    

  

Fall class:  

Oct 18/19-Nov 15/16 Q Wed/Thu In-person    

  

Memorial Hospital of Carbondale   

Gene Brandon   

John.Brandon@sih.net   

   

Spring class: April 19-June 21,  Q Wed In-person    

  

  

Memorial Medical Center  

Ellie Lansing  

Lansing.ellie@mhsil.com  

  

Spring class: March 7-May 2 Q Tue In-person, On campus  

  

Fall class: Aug 22- Oct 17 Q Tue In-person, On campus  



Northwest Community Hospital in collaboration w/   

Advocate Aurora LGH and Northwestern Medicine  

McHenry Hospital    

Connie Mattera-Rovi Origenes-Joan Rembacz  

cmattera@nch.org Rovi.origenes@aah.org 

joan.rembacz@nm.org    

Spring class: see Advocate Aurora LGH  

Fall class: see Northwestern Medicine McHenry’s schedule  

Northwestern Medicine McHenry Hospital  in collaboration 

w/ Advocate Aurora LGH and Northwest  

Community Hospital    

Joan Rembacz- Rovi Origenes-Connie Mattera 

joan.rembacz@nm.org Rovi.origenes@aah.org 

cmattera@nch.org    

  

Spring class: see Advocate Aurora LGH  

Fall class: Sept 6, 13, 20; Oct 4, 11, 18, 25; Nov 1  

Virtual  

Nov 6 Mon In-person Practice practical  

exam/NMMcHenry Hospital  

Nov 14 Tue In-person Final practical exam/NMMcHenry   

Nov 20 Mon In-person State exam/NMMcHnery  

Register at:  

https://classes.nm.org/wlp2/classes/search  

  

OSF St. Anthony Medical Center 

Stacy Van Vleet 

Stacy.a.vanvleet@osfhealthcare.org  

 

Fall class: Sept 12-Oct 11 Tue and Wed In-person 

OSF St. Francis Medical Center   

Sally Griepentrog  

Sally.a.griepentrog@osfhealthcare.org  

  

  

  

Spring class: April 5-June 7 Wed In-person  

  

Fall class: Sept 6- Nov 15 Wed In-person  

Springfield Memorial Medical Center    

Lansing.ellie@mhsil.com    

    

March 7-May 2, 2023 Q Tue, In-person  

 

Aug 22-Oct 17, 2023 Q Tue, In-person    

St. Louis University Hospital   

Pamela.golden@ssmhealth.com   

   

Summer-Fall class:  

July 11-Sept. 12 Q Tue   

Virtual didactic   

Aug 22 In-person (Practical exam)   

Sept 12 In-person (State Exam)   

    

https://classes.nm.org/wlp2/classes/search
https://classes.nm.org/wlp2/classes/search
mailto:Stacy.a.vanvleet@osfhealthcare.org

